UTAH TOP 50 COLLEGE
SHOWCASE GAME SGHEDULE

DATE

4/13/24
4/13/24
4/13/24
4/13/24
4/13/24
4/13/24
4/13/24
4/13/24
4/13/24

TIME:
9:15 am
10:00 am
10:45 am
11:30 am
12:15 pm
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
2:30 pm

3:15 pm

HOME

STARS vs
PACERS vs
SPIRITS vs
STARS vs
AMIGOS vs
PACERS vs
STARS vs
AMIGOS vs
SOUNDS vs

ALL GAMES PLAYES AT SALT LAKE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

VISITOR
AMIGOS
SOUNDS
OAKS
SOUNDS
SPIRITS
0AKS
SPIRITS
OAKS
PACERS





