

UTAH TOP 50 COLLEGE SHOWCASE GAME SCHEDULE

ALL GAMES PLAYES AT SALT LAKE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

DATE	TIME	HOME		VISITOR
4/13/24	9:15 am	STARS	VS	AMIGOS
4/13/24	10:00 am	PACERS	VS	SOUNDS
4/13/24	10:45 am	SPIRITS	VS	OAKS
4/13/24	11:30 am	STARS	VS	SOUNDS
4/13/24	12:15 pm	AMIGOS	VS	SPIRITS
4/13/24	1:00 pm	PACERS	VS	OAKS
4/13/24	1:45 pm	STARS	vs	SPIRITS
4/13/24	2:30 pm	AMIGOS	VS	OAKS
4/13/24	3:15 pm	SOUNDS	VS	PACERS